Howard




Howard

COMFORTS COVERS

UPHOLSTERY

fabrio leather qu

84 84
=
Tt e P

205

armchair footstool 76x58 3 seater
84
84 144 144
\ 278
o 230 1o —m
3,5 seater 3,5 seater divided
294 ‘&’
84 144
704
% 190

set 1 right / or left
3 seater left / or right
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chaiselongue right / or left
available also as freestanding
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Sits reserves the right to change construction of products and components used
due to improving durability of product and customer satisfaction without any
further notice. Explicit * 2 cm tolerance of all elements sizes.
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